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Amanda Atkins 

Municipal Planner 

Montgomery County Department of Public Safety 

Eagleville, PA 

AAtkins@montcopa.org 

 

Amy Goldman 

Temple University Institute on Disabilities 

Philadelphia, PA 

amy.goldman@temple.edu 

 

Amy McNabb 

IDD Program Services Coordinator 

Pennsylvania MENTOR 

Philadelphia, PA 

amy.mcnabb@thementornetwork.com 

 

Angela Lundy 

Interfaith Specialty Services 

Philadelphia, PA 

angelalundy@comcast.net 

 

Barbara Smith 

Paoli Berwyn Malvern Lions 

bcsdls@verizon.net 

Rev.Beth Lockard 

Deaf Community Action Network (DeafCAN!) 

West Chester, PA 

bethlockardctk@juno.com 

 

Bette Homer 

Associated Services for the Blind 

Philadelphia, PA 

bhomer@asb.org 

 

Betty Kane 

Association for Macular Diseases 

 

Bill Flynn 

Research Associate 

Temple University Center for Preparedness Education 
and Research 

Philadelphia, PA 

tuc64817@temple.edu 

 

Brian McGuire 

Haverford Township Paramedic Department 

Haverford, PA 

bmaguire@haverfordtownship.org 
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Bryan R. Hoover 

Disaster Specialist 

American Red Cross, Southeastern Pennsylvania 

Philadelphia, PA 

Bryan.Hoover@redcross.org 

 

Carolyn Meyer 

State Outreach 

Hearing Loss Association of PA 

Elkins Park, PA 

jmeyerhart@aol.com 

 

Chad Thomas 

Communications Outreach Coordinator 

Philadelphia Department of Public Health 

Philadelphia, PA 

chad.thomas@phila.gov 

 

Chanda Hilton 

Community Educator 

American Red Cross 

Philadelphia, PA 

chanda.hilton@redcross.org 

 

Christine Hartmann 

IDD Program Coordinator 

PA Mentor 

Philadelphia, PA 

christine.hartmann@thementornetwork.com 

 

Christopher La Rue Owens 

Coordinator 

American Red Cross 

Philadelphia, PA 

chris.owens@redcross.org 

 

Christy Nemeth 

Public Health Educator 

PA Department of Health, Southeast District 

Reading, PA 

cnemeth@pa.gov 

 

David L. Smith 

Past District Governor 

Lions International District 14-P 

Berwyn, PA 

bcsdls@verizon.net 

 

David Zee 

Contract Monitor 

Montgomery County Aging and Adult Services 

Norristown, PA 

dzee@montcopa.org 

 

Debbie St. Peter 

Unit Manager 

NHS 

Philadelphia, PA 

dstpeter@NHSonline.org 
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Sgt. Deborah O'Berg 

Delaware County Sheriff's Office 

Media, PA 

o'bergd@co.Delaware.pa.us 

 

Denise Brown 

Representative 

PA Office for the Deaf and Hard of Hearing 

Allentown, PA 

denibrown@pa.gov 

 

Diana Bender 

President, Board of Trustees 

Hearing Loss Association of America 

Phoenixville, Pennsylvania 

Bender@hla-pa.org 

 

Diana Zeitzer 

Communications Director  

Disability.gov 

Washington, DC 

Zeitzer.Diana@dol.gov 

 

Diane Dominick 

Associated Services for the Blind 

 

Don Verdiani 

Westtown Emergency Management Coordinator 

Westtown, PA 

DLVerdiani@cs.com 

Elisa Lehman 

Victim Specialist 

FBI 

Philadelphia, PA 

elisa.lehman@ic.fbi.gov 

 

Elizabeth Haney 

Vulnerable Populations Coordinator 

Schuylkill Township EOC 

Norristown, PA 

elizahaney@hotmail.com 

 

Elizabeth Lewis 

Ready Coordinator 

Philadelphia Office of Emergency Management 

Philadelphia, PA 

elizabeth.lewis@phila.gov 

 

Fallon Maggio 

Community Health Specialist 

Bethlehem Health Bureau 

Bethlehem, PA 

fmaggio@bethlehem-pa.gov 

 

Reverend Frank Sayford 

Fort Washington Fire Company 

Warrington, PA 

pastorfranks@yahoo.com 
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Rev. Dr. T. Glenn Graham 

Philadelphia Police Chaplain 

Philadelphia, PA 

grahamg808@comcast.net 

 

Helen-Mae Reisner, RN 

District Nurse Administrator, Occupational Health 
Services 

United States Postal Service 

Philadelphia, PA 

helenmae.reisner@usps.gov 

 

Hollis R Creighton 

Trainer 

JEVS Human Services 

Philadelphia, PA 

creigr@jevs.org 

 

James K. Goodwin 

Coummunity Leader 

PSD Alumni Association 

Doylestown, PA 

rabfur13@aol.com 

 

James McCans 

Haverford Township Paramedic Department 

Haverford, PA 

jmccans@havtwp.org 

 

 

Janet Zeis 

Volunteer Management Coordinator 

Chester County Department of Emergency Services 

West Chester, PA 

jzeis@chesco.org 

 

Joan Przybylowicz 

Deputy Director for External Affairs 

Philadelphia Office of Emergency Management 

Philadelphia, PA 

joan.przybylowicz@phila.gov 

 

Joanne Roth 

Public Health Program Administrator - Special 
Populations Coordinator 

PA Department of Health 

Harrisburg, PA 

joroth@pa.gov 

 

Joe Meyer 

 

Joyce Thomas-Cooke 

Program Manager 

NHS Human Services 

Philadelphia, PA 

JThomas-Cooke@nhsonline.org 
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Karen Leslie-Henry 

PA School for the Deaf 

Philadelphia, PA 

klesliehenry@psd.org 

 

Kathy Potena 

Residential Coordinator 

Bucks County MH/DP 

Warminster, PA 

kmpotena@co.bucks.pa.us 

 

Kimberly Quinn 

Quality and Risk Management Manager 

KenCrest Services 

Plymouth Meeting, PA 

kquinn@kencrest.org 

 

Kristin Beck 

Public Health Preparedness Specialist 

PHMC 

Philadelphia, PA 

kbeck@phmc.org 

 

Lauren Watson 

National Preparedness and Response Corps Member 

American Red Cross 

Philadelphia, PA 

lauren.watson@redcross.org 

 

 

Lisa Bahnsen 

Program Director 

Devereux 

Berwyn, PA 

lbahnsen@devereux.org 

 

Lori Taylor 

Supports Coordinator 

Penn Foundation 

Sellersville, PA 

ltaylor@pennfoundation.org 

 

Marcia M. Finisdore 

Hearing Loss Associaton of America, PA 

Media, PA 

finisdore@comcast.net 

 

Marsha Micelli 

Pennsylvania School for the Deaf 

Philadelphia, PA 

mmiceli@psd.org 

 

Mary Reid Cushionbury 

Public Health Planner 

Montgomery County Health Department 

Norristown, PA 

mcushion@montcopa.org 
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Megan Stewart 

Supports Coordinator 

Penn Foundation 

Sellersville, PA 

mstewart@pennfoundation.org 

 

Meredith Gordon 

Manager Safety & Professional Outreach 

Alzheimer's Association 

Philadelphia, PA  

meredith.gordon@alz.org 

 

Michael Kiley-Zufelt 

Manager, Community Resiliency 

American Red Cross of Southeastern Pennsylvania 

Philadelphia, PA 

mike.kiley-zufelt@redcross.org 

 

Monique Shaw, MPH, CPH 

Community Outreach Projects Manager 

Philadelphia Coordinated Health Care 

Philadelphia, PA 

mshaw@pmhcc.org 

 

Nancy C Wilson 

President 

Paoli-Berwyn-Malvern Lions 

Paoli, PA 

nancyat.foxrun@verizon.net 

 

Neale Batra 

Philadelphia Department of Public Health 

Philadelphia, PA 

neale.batra@phila.gov 

 

Neil McDevitt 

Leadership Foundry 

neil.mcdevitt@gmail.com 

 

Ora Jenkins 

Associated Services for the Blind 

Philadelphia, PA 

 

Patricia Kutz 

First Vice District Governor/Lions Alert 

Lions Clubs of District 14P 

Fleetwood, PA 

patriciakutz1@aol.com 

 

Patricia Russell 

Associated Services for the Blind 

Philadelphia, PA 

pruss2408@verizon.net 

 

PJ Mattiacci 

Community Development and Outreach Manager 

Deaf Hearing Communication Center 

Swarthmore, PA 

pj@dhcc.org 
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Rachelle Dattlo 

Assistant CHS Director 

Intercommunity Action, Inc 

Philadelphia, PA 

rdattlo@intercommunityaction.org 

 

Ragaa Gergis 

Graduate student in Disaster Medicine and 
Management 

Philadelphia University 

Lebanon, PA 

gergis4473@mail.philau.edu 

 

Rebecca Porter 

Horizon House Inc 

 

Rebecca Wetzler 

Human Services Planning Coordinator 

Philadelphia Office of Emergency Management 

Philadelphia, PA 

rebecca.wetzler@phila.gov 

 

Richard Johnson 

Director, Bureau of Environmental Health Protection 

Chester County Health Department 

West Chester, PA 

rmjohnson@chesco.org 

 

 

 

Robert Pisch 

Public Health Preparedness Coordinator 

PA DOH, Bureau of Public Health Preparedness 

Reading, PA 

rpisch@pa.gov 

 

Robert Kane 

Association for Macular Diseases 

 

Robyn Slater 

Regional Vulnerable Populations Coordinator 

Chester County Department of Emergency Services 

West Chester, PA 

rslater@chesco.org 

 

Rosalind McKelvy 

Founder/ Director 

Germantown Deaf Ministries Fellowship 

Phialdelphia, PA 

rosaline.mckelvey@comcast.net 

 

Ruby Wardlaw 

Program Manager 

NHS Woodhaven Campus 

Philadelphia, PA 

RWardlaw@NHSonline.org 
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Samantha Warner 

Quality Improvement Specialist 

NHS Woodhaven 

Philadelphia, PA 

swarner@nhsonline.org 

 

Samuel Hawk 

Pennsylvania Society for the Advancement of the Deaf 

samuelhawk1@gmail.com 

 

Sandra Hofmann 

Project Officer 

SEPA Regional Task Force 

Philadelphia, PA 

shofmann@separtf.org 

 

Sharon Behun 

Director  

PA Office for the Deaf and Hard of Hearing 

Harrisburg, PA 

sbehun@pa.gov 

 

Sharon Jones 

The ARC Alliance 

sjones@thearcalliance.com 

 

Sharon Malson 

RN, BSN 

KMHP 

PHILADELPHIA, PA 

Sheila McLeod 

Consumer/Family Satisfaction Teams, Manager 

Vision For Equality, Inc. 

Philadelphia, PA 

smcleod@visionforequality.org 

 

Shelli Dunn 

NOVA Bucks 

Doylestown, Pa 

215-345-7956 

shellithebrat@comcast.net 

 

Stacey Songer 

Training and Exercise Coordinator 

Chester County Department of Emergency Services 

West Chester, PA 

ssonger@chesco.org 

 

Stanley Dunn 

NOVA Bucks 

Doylestown, PA 

215-345-7956 

 

Stephen K. Sangiorgio 

Patrol Sergeant 

Newtown Township Police 

Malvern, PA 

sks7143@aol.com 
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Suzy Curtis 

Piblic Health Emergency Preparedness Coordinator 

Chester County Health Department 

West Chester, PA 

scurtis@chesco.org 

 

Tamekia Walker 

Residential Support Specialist 

Horizon  House inc. 

West Chester, PA 

tamekia.walker@hhinc.org 

 

Tamikia Morris 

Care Manager Supervisor for PCA 

University of the Sciences 

Philadelphia, PA 

tmorris@mail.usciences.edu 

 

Thomas N. Morgan 

Emergency Management Specialist - Medical Planner 

Delaware County Department of Emergency Services 

Media, PA 

tmorgan@delcodes.org 

 

Tim Elbertson 

Community Outreach Coordinator 

Montgomery County Dept of Public Safety 

Eagleville, PA 

telberts@montcopa.org 

 

Tony Przychodzien 

Radiological Response Coordinator 

Chester County Department of Emergency Services 

West Chester, PA 

tprzychodzien@chesco.org 

 

Vicky A. Mayer 

Assistant Executive Director 

Royer-Greaves School for Blind 

Paoli, Pennsylvania 

vmayer@royer-greaves.org 
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